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500-04R 
High purity Magnesium Oxide 

 

 

“500-04R” is high purity Magnesium Oxide. 
This product is used for electronic parts, raw material for fine ceramics, catalyst for organic 
syntheses, and raw material for Magnesium salts. 

 

【Typical Data】 

 500-04R General-purpose 

MgO 
Average Particle Size 
Specific Surface Area(BET) 

CaO 
Fe 

(%) 
(μm) 
(m2/g) 
(%) 
(ppm) 

99.75 
0.66 
16 

0.02 
10 

98.90 
3.62 
46 

0.21 
243 

 

 

Package NET weight 

Paper bag 20 kg 

 


