Update: October 1, 2022

500-04R

High purity Magnesium Oxide

"500-04R" is high purity Magnesium Oxide.

This product is used for electronic parts, raw material for fine ceramics, catalyst for organic syntheses, and raw material for Magnesium salts.

[Typical Data]

		500-04R	General-purpose
MgO	(%)	99.75	98.90
Average Particle Size	(µm)	0.66	3.62
Specific Surface Area(BET)	(m^2/g)	16	46
CaO	(%)	0.02	0.21
Fe	(ppm)	10	243

Package	NET weight
Paper bag	20 kg

